Jim

René Descartes

Eisenstein / Alfred

Admeéte
Titus

Red Army Soldier

Paolino
David
Hyllus
Frangois
Cournoyer
Belmonte

Ferrando

Basilio / Curzio
Almaviva
Tamino
German Sentry
Actéon

Don Ottavio
Jupiter

Acis

Ivanoff / Fantome

Giuseppe
Neptune

Damon / Tacmas
Pygmalion

Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Recital
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist

Information (T. Brady)

La Reine Gargon (workshop)
Die Fledermaus (excerpts)
Alceste

La clemenza di Tito

JFK

1l matrimonio segreto
David et Jonathas

Hercules

6 Revolutions (workshop)

Die Entfiihrung aus dem Serail
Cosi fan tutte

Le nozze di Figaro
11 barbiere di Siviglia

Die Zauberflote
Silent Night

Actéon
Don Giovanni

Semele

Acis and Galatea
Rossini et ses muses
La Traviata

Nais

Les Indes Galantes
Pygmalion

Dixit Dominus (Handel)
Concert de Noél

Paukenmesse (Haydn)

Petite messe solenelle (Rossini)
Bangsokol — Requiem (Sophy)
Requiem (Mozart)

St-John Passion (Bach)

C. W. Gluck — Arias & Scenes
Aus Tiefer Not + Psalm 95
Parlons Opéra

War Requiem (Britten — extraits)
Bon Baisers de Vienne Concert
Mass in B minor (Bach)

Dixit Dominus (Vivaldi)
Cantata BuxWV36 (Buxtehude)
Vesperes (Monteverdi)
Coronation Mass

Cantata BWVI86

Canticles of Britten

Vespers (Monteverdi)

Cantata BWV182

Quid sit musicus

OPERA
Chants libres / Bradyworks

Opéra de Montréal

Opera in the Park

Co. Baroque Mont-Royal

Co. Baroque Mont-Royal
Opéra de Montréal

Co. Baroque Mont-Royal

Co. Baroque Mont-Royal

Co. Baroque Mont-Royal
Atelier lyrique/Opéra Montréal

Co. Baroque Mont-Royal
Opera da Camera

Manitoba Opera

Brott Opera

Co. Baroque Mont-Royal
Opéra de Montréal

Co. Baroque Mont-Royal
Opéra Qu’on Sert

Co. Baroque Mont-Royal
Atelier lyrique/Opéra Montréal
Atelier lyrique/Opéra Montréal
Opéra de Montréal

Orchestre Britten-Pears
Bourbon Baroque

Co. Baroque Mont-Royal

CONCERT
Cheeur Bella Voce

Clavecin en concert / Meslanges

Chceur Polyphonique
Chceur de 1a Montagne
Productions Nag Champa
Chceur Polyphonique

Orchestre symphonique de Montréal

Co. Baroque Mont-Royal
CEGEP’s Vanier + St-Laurent
Opéra de Montréal

St-Mathias Church Westmount
Ensemble Meslanges

Arion Baroque Orchestra

I Musici de Montréal

Serenata at St. John

Studio mus. ancienne de Montréal

McGill Choral Society
Chapelle Minimes, Bruxelles
Co. baroque Mont-Royal
Ensemble Caprice

Serenata at St. John

McGill Contemporary Ensemble

David Menzies tenor

davidhmenzies@gmail.com / www.davidmenzies.ca / (514) 803.6646

AM. Donovan / P.
Germain-Berardi
J. M. Zeitouni

F. Racine

G. Jalbert

G. Jalbert

S. Osgood / T. Strassberger
G. Jalbert

C. Gauthier

C. Gauthier

T. Brady

G. Jalbert
C. Hossfeld / A. Cuk

B. Krysa / T. Biernacki
E. Schlaefer / B. Brott

G. Jalbert
E. Simonson / M.Christie

J. Patterson / R. Nadler
G. Jalbert / A. St-Louis

J. Patterson / S. Toman

A. Gauthier / M. Lussier
M. Lacoursiére / J. Szeto
M. Cavanagh / F. Carminati
C. Rousset

J. Clark

J. Gasparik / S. Toman

J. Copland

L. Beauséjour
L. Lavigueur
C. Le Saulnier
A. Cyr

L. Lavigueur
M. Suzuki

G. Jalbert

P. Bourque

P. Vachon dir.
S. Bradford
M. Magistry dir.
A. Marcon

J. M. Zeitouni
J. Oldengarm
A. McAnerney
M. J. Puiu

J. Stenzel

G. Jalbert, piano
M. Maute

J. Oldengarm
G. Bourgogne

2024

2023
2020
2020
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017

2016
2016

2015
2015

2015
2015

2015
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011

2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2023
2023
2021
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017



Testis
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Recital
Soloist
Recital
Manasseh
Soloist

Recital

Soloist

Soloist

Soloist

Soloist

Soloist
Evangeliste
Soloist

Soloist
Evangelist/Arias

Chorus
Chorus
Chorus
Chorus
Chorus
Chorus
Chorus
Chorus

EDUCATION

Doctor of Music, McGill University; Tanglewood Music Center; Atelier Lyrique — Montreal Opera; Britten-Pears and Banff

Programs

St. Matthew Passion
Magnificat (Buxtehude)
La polyphonie frangaise
Les Passions rivales
Valses Liesbeslieder

The Handelian Tenor
Chandos Anthemns
Serate musicali
Judith (Parry)
Atlantide (Brégent)

Dichterliebe

Missa in tempore belli
Cantates 16, 65
Oratorio de Noél
Messe Lord Nelson
Messiah

St. John Passion
Davidde penitente
Viderunt omnes
Christmas Oratorio

Jewish Choral Music
The Path of Miracles
L’Homme armé
Verdi Arias for Bass
A Quiet Place
Adagio

Atacama

The Lost Generation

Montreal Symphony Orchestra
Serenata at St. John

Montreal Symphony Orchestra
Co. baroque Mont-Royal
Serenata at St. John
University of Sherbrooke
University of Sherbrooke
Oasis Musicale

Pax Christi Chorale

Soc. Contemporain de Québec

Oasis Musicale

Thunder Bay Symphony
Chapelle Minimes, Bruxelles
Thirteen Strings

Appassionata Orchestra
Aradia Ensemble

Canadian Sinfonietta
Orchestre de la Saguenay
Montreal Symphony Orchestra
Canzona

RECORDINGS

Ensemble Art Choral
Voces boreales

Studio musique ancienne Montréal

Orchestre Metropolitain
Montreal Symphony Orchestra

Ensembles Art Choral + Caprice

Viva Voce + Bradyworks
Viva Voce

TEACHERS: Stefano Algeri, Elizabeth Koch, Karen Jensen, Mel Braun

COACHES: Michael McMahon, Esther Gonthier, Gordon Gerrard, Hank Knox, Claude Webster, Marie-Eve Scarfone

David Menzies tenor

davidhmenzies@gmail.com / www.davidmenzies.ca / (514) 803.6646

K. Nagano

R. Nadler

A. Megill

C. Gauthier

J. Oldengarm

C. Picard, piano
R. Ingari

G. Jalbert, piano
S. Martin

W. Boudreau

G. Jalbert, piano
A. Post

J. Vanherentals
K. Mallon

D. Myssyk

K. Mallon

R. Davis

J. Clément

K. Nagano

H. Engbrecht

M. Maute
Andrew Gray
A. McAnerney
Y. Nezet-Séguin
K. Nagano

M. Maute

P. Schubert

P. Schubert

CONDUCTORS: Masaki Suzuki, Christophe Rousset, Kent Nagano, Stephanie Martin, Boris Brott

STAGE DIRECTORS: Michael Cavanagh, Francois Racine, Marie-Nathalie Lacoursi¢re, Alain Gauthier, Brian Deedrick

2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2010

2023
2022
2020
2018
2017
2013
2012
2012

MASTERCLASSES: Anne-Sofie von Otter; Emma Kirby, Christophe Prégardien, Mark Padmore, Paul Agnew, Howard Crook,

Jean-Paul Fouchécourt, Gerd Tiirk, Dina Grossberger Phyllis Curtin, Hakan Hagegérd; Judith Forst, John Fanning



