



David Menzies *tenor*

davidhmenzies@gmail.com / www.davidmenzies.ca / (514) 803.6646

OPERA

Jim	<i>Information</i> (T. Brady)	Chants libres / Bradyworks	A.M. Donovan / P. Germain-Berardi	2024
René Descartes	<i>La Reine Garçon</i> (workshop)	Opéra de Montréal	J. M. Zeitouni	2023
Eisenstein / Alfred Admète	<i>Die Fledermaus</i> (excerpts)	Opera in the Park	F. Racine	2020
Titus	<i>Alceste</i>	Co. Baroque Mont-Royal	G. Jalbert	2020
Red Army Soldier	<i>La clemenza di Tito</i>	Co. Baroque Mont-Royal	G. Jalbert	2019
Paolino	<i>JFK</i>	Opéra de Montréal	S. Osgood / T. Strassberger	2018
David	<i>Il matrimonio segreto</i>	Co. Baroque Mont-Royal	G. Jalbert	2018
Hyllus	<i>David et Jonathas</i>	Co. Baroque Mont-Royal	C. Gauthier	2018
François Cournoyer	<i>Hercules</i>	Co. Baroque Mont-Royal	C. Gauthier	2017
Belmonte	<i>6 Revolutions</i> (workshop)	Atelier lyrique/Opéra Montréal	T. Brady	2017
Ferrando	<i>Die Entführung aus dem Serail</i>	Co. Baroque Mont-Royal	G. Jalbert	2016
Basilio / Curzio	<i>Così fan tutte</i>	Opera da Camera	C. Hossfeld / A. Cuk	2016
Almaviva	<i>Le nozze di Figaro</i>	Manitoba Opera	B. Krysa / T. Biernacki	2015
Tamino	<i>Il barbiere di Siviglia</i>	Brott Opera	E. Schlaefer / B. Brott	2015
German Sentry	<i>Die Zauberflöte</i>	Co. Baroque Mont-Royal	G. Jalbert	2015
Actéon	<i>Silent Night</i>	Opéra de Montréal	E. Simonson / M.Christie	2015
Don Ottavio	<i>Actéon</i>	Co. Baroque Mont-Royal	J. Patterson / R. Nadler	2015
Jupiter	<i>Don Giovanni</i>	Opéra Qu'on Sert	G. Jalbert / A. St-Louis	2014
Acis	<i>Semele</i>	Co. Baroque Mont-Royal	J. Patterson / S. Toman	2014
Ivanoff / Fantôme	<i>Acis and Galatea</i>	Atelier lyrique/Opéra Montréal	A. Gauthier / M. Lussier	2013
Giuseppe	<i>Rossini et ses muses</i>	Atelier lyrique/Opéra Montréal	M. Lacoursière / J. Szeto	2012
Neptune	<i>La Traviata</i>	Opéra de Montréal	M. Cavanagh / F. Carminati	2012
Damon / Tacmas	<i>Naïs</i>	Orchestre Britten-Pears	C. Rousset	2012
Pygmalion	<i>Les Indes Galantes</i>	Bourbon Baroque	J. Clark	2011
	<i>Pygmalion</i>	Co. Baroque Mont-Royal	J. Gasparik / S. Toman	2011

CONCERT

Soloist	<i>Dixit Dominus</i> (Handel)	Chœur Bella Voce	J. Copland	2026
Soloist	<i>Concert de Noël</i>	Clavecin en concert / Meslanges	L. Beauséjour	2025
Soloist	<i>Paukenmesse</i> (Haydn)	Chœur Polyphonique	L. Lavigueur	2025
Soloist	<i>Petite messe solennelle</i> (Rossini)	Chœur de la Montagne	C. Le Saulnier	2025
Soloist	<i>Bangsokol – Requiem</i> (Sophy)	Productions Nag Champa	A. Cyr	2025
Soloist	<i>Requiem</i> (Mozart)	Chœur Polyphonique	L. Lavigueur	2025
Soloist	<i>St-John Passion</i> (Bach)	Orchestre symphonique de Montréal	M. Suzuki	2024
Soloist	<i>C. W. Gluck – Arias & Scenes</i>	Co. Baroque Mont-Royal	G. Jalbert	2023
Soloist	<i>Aus Tiefer Not + Psalm 95</i>	CEGEP's Vanier + St-Laurent	P. Bourque	2023
Soloist	<i>Parlons Opéra</i>	Opéra de Montréal	P. Vachon dir.	2021
Soloist	<i>War Requiem</i> (Britten – extraits)	St-Mathias Church Westmount	S. Bradford	2021
Soloist	<i>Bon Baisers de Vienne Concert</i>	Ensemble Meslanges	M. Magistry dir.	2020
Soloist	<i>Mass in B minor</i> (Bach)	Arion Baroque Orchestra	A. Marcon	2019
Soloist	<i>Dixit Dominus</i> (Vivaldi)	I Musici de Montréal	J. M. Zeitouni	2019
Soloist	<i>Cantata BuxWV36</i> (Buxtehude)	Serenata at St. John	J. Oldengarm	2019
Soloist	<i>Vesperes</i> (Monteverdi)	Studio mus. ancienne de Montréal	A. McAnerney	2018
Soloist	<i>Coronation Mass</i>	McGill Choral Society	M. J. Pui	2017
Soloist	<i>Cantata BWV186</i>	Chapelle Minimes, Bruxelles	J. Stenzel	2017
Recital	<i>Canticles of Britten</i>	Co. baroque Mont-Royal	G. Jalbert, piano	2017
Soloist	<i>Vespers</i> (Monteverdi)	Ensemble Caprice	M. Maute	2017
Soloist	<i>Cantata BWV182</i>	Serenata at St. John	J. Oldengarm	2017
Soloist	<i>Quid sit musicus</i>	McGill Contemporary Ensemble	G. Bourgonne	2017



David Menzies *tenor*

davidhmenzies@gmail.com / www.davidmenzies.ca / (514) 803.6646

Testis	<i>St. Matthew Passion</i>	Montreal Symphony Orchestra	K. Nagano	2016
Soloist	<i>Magnificat (Buxtehude)</i>	Serenata at St. John	R. Nadler	2016
Soloist	<i>La polyphonie française</i>	Montreal Symphony Orchestra	A. Megill	2016
Soloist	<i>Les Passions rivales</i>	Co. baroque Mont-Royal	C. Gauthier	2015
Soloist	<i>Valses Liesbeslieder</i>	Serenata at St. John	J. Oldengarm	2015
Recital	<i>The Handelian Tenor</i>	University of Sherbrooke	C. Picard, piano	2015
Soloist	<i>Chandos Anthems</i>	University of Sherbrooke	R. Ingari	2015
Recital	<i>Serate musicali</i>	Oasis Musicale	G. Jalbert, piano	2015
Manasseh	<i>Judith (Parry)</i>	Pax Christi Chorale	S. Martin	2015
Soloist	<i>Atlantide (Brégent)</i>	Soc. Contemporain de Québec	W. Boudreau	2015
Recital	<i>Dichterliebe</i>	Oasis Musicale	G. Jalbert, piano	2015
Soloist	<i>Missa in tempore belli</i>	Thunder Bay Symphony	A. Post	2014
Soloist	<i>Cantates 16, 65</i>	Chapelle Minimes, Bruxelles	J. Vanherentals	2014
Soloist	<i>Oratorio de Noël</i>	Thirteen Strings	K. Mallon	2013
Soloist	<i>Messe Lord Nelson</i>	Appassionata Orchestra	D. Myssyk	2013
Soloist	<i>Messiah</i>	Aradia Ensemble	K. Mallon	2012
Evangeliste	<i>St. John Passion</i>	Canadian Sinfonietta	R. Davis	2012
Soloist	<i>Davidde penitente</i>	Orchestre de la Saguenay	J. Clément	2012
Soloist	<i>Viderunt omnes</i>	Montreal Symphony Orchestra	K. Nagano	2011
Evangelist/Arias	<i>Christmas Oratorio</i>	Canzona	H. Engbrecht	2010

RECORDINGS

Chorus	<i>Jewish Choral Music</i>	Ensemble Art Choral	M. Maute	2023
Chorus	<i>The Path of Miracles</i>	Voces boreales	Andrew Gray	2022
Chorus	<i>L'Homme armé</i>	Studio musique ancienne Montréal	A. McAnerney	2020
Chorus	<i>Verdi Arias for Bass</i>	Orchestre Metropolitain	Y. Nezet-Séguin	2018
Chorus	<i>A Quiet Place</i>	Montreal Symphony Orchestra	K. Nagano	2017
Chorus	<i>Adagio</i>	Ensembles Art Choral + Caprice	M. Maute	2013
Chorus	<i>Atacama</i>	Viva Voce + Bradyworks	P. Schubert	2012
Chorus	<i>The Lost Generation</i>	Viva Voce	P. Schubert	2012

EDUCATION

Doctor of Music, McGill University; Tanglewood Music Center; Atelier Lyrique – Montreal Opera; Britten-Pears and Banff Programs

TEACHERS: Stefano Algeri, Elizabeth Koch, Karen Jensen, Mel Braun

COACHES: Michael McMahon, Esther Gonthier, Gordon Gerrard, Hank Knox, Claude Webster, Marie-Ève Scarfone

CONDUCTORS: Masaki Suzuki, Christophe Rousset, Kent Nagano, Stephanie Martin, Boris Brott

STAGE DIRECTORS: Michael Cavanagh, François Racine, Marie-Nathalie Lacoursière, Alain Gauthier, Brian Deedrick

MASTERCLASSES: Anne-Sofie von Otter; Emma Kirby, Christophe Prégardien, Mark Padmore, Paul Agnew, Howard Crook, Jean-Paul Fouchécourt, Gerd Türk, Dina Grossberger Phyllis Curtin, Håkan Hagegård; Judith Forst, John Fanning